
S.No Name 

2 

10 

6 

11 

7 

12 

1 

13 

14 

15 

16 

21 

18 

19 

22 

20 

23 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

MUSKAN 

31 

SIMRAN BARLE 

DHANESHWARI SONI 

17 SOUMYA OJHA 

VISHAKHA CHOUDHARY 

uy - BY G5 20/ 06/25 Tc5 THY 11 q 2 aà 

ANSHU SAHU 

ARFIYA KHAN 

ANJALI 

NITIN VERMA 

RAKHI NAYAK 
SIMRAN MAHILANG 

SNEHA NISHAD 

VIDHI VERMA 
DILESHWARI VERMA 

RESHMA PUJARI 

VARUN SAHU 

PURAN VERMA 

DAMINI YADAV 

MANSI 

AASHI SHARMA 
CHANCHAL VERMA 

KHUSHI DEWAHGAN 
NUTAN YADAV 

POONAM DEWANGAN 

SWATI YADAV 
MAHIMA GAYAKWAD 
THANESH SAHU 
DURGESH KUMAR 
BHAWNA DEWANGAN 

NISHA VERMA 

Email id -mlsjamulcollege@gmail.com 

RUPALI NAYAK 

BA 1ST SEM 

GENRAL 

Father name 

JAGANNATH SHARMA 

SAROJ KUMAR BARLE 

POSHAN LAL SONI 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RAJU SAHU 
YASIN KHAN 

ANAND TANDAN 

GIRDHARI VERMA 

DURGESH NAYAK 

TARUN MAHILANG 

PRAKASH NARAYAN 

LALIT VERMA 

GHANSHYAM VERMA 

RAJENDRA KUMAR PUJARI 

RAMKUMAR SAHU 

KAMAL NARAYAN VERMA 

SANTOSH OJHA 

NEELKANTH YADAV 

TAKESHVWAR 

SHIV NARESH SHARMA 

PUSKAR KUMAR VERMA 

TULSI RAM DEWANGAN 

VIRENDRA YADAV 

JAGANNATH DEWANGAN 

NEELKANTH YADAV 

VIJAY KUMAR GAYAKWAD 
PURUSOTTAM SAHU 

UTTARA KUMAR 

KISHOR KUMAR 

TIKENDRA VERMA 

DURGESH KUMAR NAYAK 

Gender Category total 
FEMALE GENERAL 391 

FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE 

FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE SC 

FEMALE GENERAL 374 

MALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

GENERAL 378 

FEMALE SC 
FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE 

FEMALE OBC 

GENERAL 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 
FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE 

FEMALE SC 

MALE 

FEMALE GENERAL 340 
FEMALE ST 

16/06/2025 

MALE OBC 

MALE GENERAL 324 

FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

386 

FEMALE OBC 

382 

FEMALE OBC 
FEMALE OBC 

370 

367 

367 

365 

361 

351 

344 

332 

328 

323 

321 

319 

307 

307 

305 

302 

300 

294 

291 

290 

286 

281 

274 

273 

12 th % 

78.2 

77.2 

76.4 

75.6 

74.8 

74 

73.4 

73.4 

73 

72.2 

70.2 

68.8 

68 

66.4 

65.6 

64.8 

64.6 

64.2 

63.8 

61.4 

61.4 
61 

60.4 

60 

58.8 

58.2 

58 

57.2 

56.2 

54.8 

54.6 



33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

1 

PIYUSH KUMAR 

KUMKUM VERMA 

KIRTI PATEL 
CHANDRAHAS YADAV 

PUSPHLATA SAHU 

MAHAK CHANDRAKAR 

AARTI KUMARI 

JYOTI SAHU 
HEENA VERMA 

KIRAN SAHU 

MONIKA NIRMAL 

DEVA NIRMAL 

MINAKSHI SINHA 
KAJAL SAHU 

MANAS KUMAR SAHU 

AARTI SAHU 
SUYASH VERMA 

RESHMI MARKAM 

UDIT MISTRY 

RAJENDRA VERMA 

SHYAMLAL PATEL 

RAJESH YADAV 

TOMESHWAR SAHU 

OBC 

SANJAY CHANDRAKAR 

MUKESH MALAKAR 

MANHARAN SAHU 

ANIL VERMA 

DUDASUN SAHU 

PAWAN NIRMAL 

RUPNARAYAN NIRMAL 

BAJRANG SINHA 

KANHAIYA LAL SAHU 

AMENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

PURSOTTAM SAHU 

TUKENDRA VERMA 

ST 

RAJESH MARKAM 

MALE 
FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 266 

FEMALE OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE OBC 

271 

FEMALE ST 

270 

268 

266 

316 

263 

263 

262 

260 

259 

256 

248 

245 

231 

222 

173 

250 

54.2 

54 

53.6 

53.2 

53.2 

52.67 

52.6 

52.6 

52.4 

52 

51.8 

51.2 

49.6 

49 

46.2 

44.4 

34.6 

50 

J6lo)2J 
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